3364 N HENDERSON WAY, CLARKSVILLE, TN,
Us,

Welcome to 3364 N Henderson Way, a charming new listing
nestled in the heart of Clarksville, Tennessee. This delightful
house offers the perfect blend of comfort and convenience,
boasting three bedrooms and two and a half bathrooms. It's not
just a home; it's a haven where memories are waiting to be
made. As you step [...]

Rooms




Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Dining Room
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air, Electric
NewConstructionYN: No
Basement: Unfinished

Parking: Basement

Amenities & Features

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No

14x13

15x11

10x10

10x10

17x13

19x14

ParkingTotal: 2
Heating: Central, Electric

Exterior material: Brick, Vinyl Siding

GarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: Yes

Utilities: Electricity Available, Water
Available

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave, Refrigerator




